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General Environments / Ball Screw Drive Type
General Environments / Ball Screw Drive Type

Max. Stroke Max. Speed Ball Screw Linear Guide RailMotor Capacity 25*18-2 PCS

Model Number Designation System

Model Stroke

Lead Motor Position Ball Screw Grade Home Sensor 
Fixing Location

Slide Block Length 

Externally mounted & 
direct coupling

Motor on lower side

Internally mounted & 
direct coupling

Motor on right side

Motor on left side

Stepper motor

Standard slide block

Customized slide block

Perform
ance

Com
ponents

Position Repetition Precision

100~2500mm/50 pitch

Ball Screw Lead

Max. Speed

Max. Handling Weight
Horizontal Use

Horizontal Use

Standard Stroke

AC Servo Motor Capacity

Ball Screw Outer Diameter

High-rigidity Linear Guide

Coupling

Home Sensor External-mounted

Allowable Load Moment Table Horizontal Operation

(Unit: mm) (Unit: mm) (Unit: mm) Horizontal Operation (Unit: N.m)

Horizontal 
Mounting Side Mounting Vertical Mounting

Lead
5

Lead
10

Lead
25

Lead
32

Lead
5

Lead
10

Lead
25

Lead
32

Lead
5

Lead
10

Lead
25

Lead
32

List of Shaft Directions

Externally mounted & direct coupling Motor on left side Motor on right side Motor on lower side

Product Catalog

Basic Specifications
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671

118
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27.8

721

168

3

29

771

218

3

30.2

821

118

4

31.4

871

168

4

32.7

921

218

4

33.9

971

118

5

35.1

1021

168

5

36.3

1071

218

5

37.5

1121

118

6

38.8

1171

168

6

40

1221

218

6

41.2

1271

118

7

42.4

1321

168

7

43.6

1371

218

7

44.9

1421

118

8

46.1

1471

168

8

47.3

1571

118

9

49.7

1671

218

9

52.2

1771

168

10

54.6

1871

118

11

57.1

1971

218

11

59.5

SDM210 Series
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General Environments / Ball Screw Drive Type
General Environments / Ball Screw Drive Type

Product Catalog

Motor Externally Mounted

Download CAD drawings at www.dgshihai.com

Mechanical
Limit 91

Mechanical
Limit 10

Home 206 End 115Effective Stroke S

Unit: MM

Weight (KG)

Effective
Stroke

Direct Motor Coupling

Download CAD drawings at www.dgshihai.com

Mechanical
Limit 241

Mechanical
Limit 10

Home 356 End 115Effective Stroke S

Unit: MM

Weight (KG)

Effective
Stroke

Motor on Left Side

Download CAD drawings at www.dgshihai.com

Mechanical
Limit 78

Mechanical
Limit 10

Home 193 End 115Effective Stroke S

Unit: MM

Weight (KG)

Effective
Stroke

Download CAD drawings at www.dgshihai.com

Motor on Right SideMechanical
Limit 78

Mechanical
Limit 10

Home 193 End 115Effective Stroke S

Unit: MM

Weight (KG)

Effective
Stroke



SDM210 Series

BM

时 海

P159 P160

Eu
ro

p
e
an

 Stan
d
ard

 B
e
lt

 D
rive

 S
e
rie

s

B
all S

cre
w

 D
rive

 A
ctu

ato
rs / 

G
e
n
e
ral En

viro
n
m

e
n
ts

B
e
lt D

rive
 A

ctu
ato

rs / 

G
e
n
e
ral En

viro
n
m

e
n
ts

B
all S

cre
w

 D
rive

 A
ctu

ato
rs / 

C
le

an
 R

o
o
m

B
e
lt D

rive
 A

ctu
ato

rs / 

C
le

an
 R

o
o
m

K
K

 S
e
rie

s
B
u
ilt-In

 A
ctu

ato
rs

Eu
ro

p
e
an

 Stan
d
ard

 

B
all S

cre
w

 D
rive

 S
e
rie

s

T
im

in
g

 B
e
lt S

e
rie

s
Ele

ctric
 A

ctu
ato

r S
e
rie

s

General Environments / Ball Screw Drive Type
General Environments / Ball Screw Drive Type

Product Catalog

Motor on Lower Side

Download CAD drawings at www.dgshihai.com

Mechanical
Limit 78

Mechanical
Limit 10

Home 193 End 115Effective Stroke S

Unit: MM

Weight (KG)

Effective
Stroke
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